

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5155/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02 / 2 009 in LP A No. 77/2009 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F D E L H I AT N. D E L H I)

A Y O D H Y A D E V I & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D.D.A.& O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R. V. R A V E E N D R A N
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J. M. P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr,Adv.

Mr. R. K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Vikas, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within three weeks.

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master